
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Virginia-MI-B  (1) at St. Cloud Cathedral  (11)
Non-Conference,  Friday, January 20, 2017

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC-Torrey Arena  Time: 7:20PM - 9:09PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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St. Cloud Cathedral 
Derrick Brown  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jake Levinski    Sr  G
10 Jeron Hirschfeld    Jr  D
23 Zack Sellner    Sr  D
08 Nate Warner    Fr  F
04 Jake Van Halbeck    Sr  F
19 Michael Spethmann    Sr  F

Virginia-MI-B 
Reed Larson

 Starters
29 Taylor Greenwalt    Sr  G
02 Nathan Coldagelli    So  D
10 Bo Zupetz    Sr  D
27 Caleb Bialke    So  F
12 Bailey Bonicatto    So  F
17 Connor Croft    Sr  D

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Reid Bogenholm    Fr  D
07 Nate Martin    So  F
09 James Anderson    Jr  F
11 Connor Beltz    Sr  F
12 Jake Minkkinen    Jr  F
13 Talon Lenzen    So  D
16 Matthew Wedin    Jr  D
18 Mack Motzko    Fr  F
22 Quinton Young    Sr  F
26 Kevin Hayward    Jr  D
27 Reagan Garden    Sr  F
29 Jackson Savoie    So  F
30 Noah Amundson    So  G
33 Jared Klein    Jr  F

05 Isaac Powell    Jr  D
06 Jay Isaacson    So  D
07 Cade Moreland    So  F
11 Jack Zupetz    So  F
14 Brenden Bennett    Sr  F
16 John Marcella    Jr  C
18 Connor Cusick    Sr  F
20 Nick Pineo    Sr  D
21 Joey Lackner    Sr  F
22 Wyatt Phaneuf    Jr  D
26 Dawson Flately    So  D
28 Nathen Zadnikar    So  W
33 Jos Daugherty    So  D
35 Josh Berlin    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCC

VMI

 Shots on Goal

SCC

VMI

10 9 1

1 0 0

10 15 3

6 6 3

 20

 1

 28

 15

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCC

VMI

 16 

 3 

 4 

 1 

 14 

 4 

 6 

 0 

 4 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 34 

 10 

 11 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCC

VMI

 4 8:00 3 3:29  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 3:57  0  0  0 

SCC- 01 Jake Levinski  

SCC- 30 Noah Amundson  

VMI- 29 Taylor Greenwalt  

VMI- 35 Josh Berlin  

2 34:00 3 2 4 4  7  6

1 17:00 3 3  3  3

2 34:00 16 12 14 8  30  20

1 17:00 4 3  4  3

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Bill Burning

(Ref) Scott Oeffling

(Ref) Zach Ley

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SCC 04 Jake Van Halbeck   4:53  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

VMI 14 Brenden Bennett Tripping (2) 1 3:07

1 4:33 SCC PP 11 Connor Beltz 13 Talon Lenzen

1 4:53 SCC ES 04 Jake Van Halbeck 08 Nate Warner 16 Matthew Wedin

1 10:54 SCC ES 22 Quinton Young 29 Jackson Savoie 09 James Anderson

1 14:20 VMI ES 27 Caleb Bialke 07 Cade Moreland 22 Wyatt Phaneuf

1 16:01 SCC ES 19 Michael Spethmann04 Jake Van Halbeck 23 Zack Sellner

2 4:05 SCC ES 04 Jake Van Halbeck 10 Jeron Hirschfeld 08 Nate Warner

2 5:59 SCC ES 22 Quinton Young 13 Talon Lenzen 29 Jackson Savoie

2 6:57 SCC ES 19 Michael Spethmann08 Nate Warner 04 Jake Van Halbeck

VMI 27 Caleb Bialke Roughing (2) 2 9:27

2 11:37 SCC ES 08 Nate Warner 02 Reid Bogenholm 04 Jake Van Halbeck

2 14:18 SCC ES 08 Nate Warner 19 Michael Spethmann 04 Jake Van Halbeck

SCC 09 James Anderson Charging (2) 2 14:33

VMI 27 Caleb Bialke Slashing (2) 2 15:43

2 16:36 SCC ES 19 Michael Spethmann04 Jake Van Halbeck

SCC 29 Jackson Savoie Holding (2) 3 2:08

3 9:54 SCC ES 22 Quinton Young 16 Matthew Wedin

VMI 11 Jack Zupetz Roughing  (2) 3 15:12

SCC 07 Nate Martin Roughing  (2) 3 15:12

SCC 16 Matthew Wedin Tripping (2) 3 16:13

 End of Game


